
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

PRO-ALIGN SECURITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

GNGGN1077818000

12

JAN-2023

11-FEB-2023 14:3307-FEB-2023

THE LODHI HOTEL

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1881832974

ECR

FEB-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 84765985

Total Members 46

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         52,554

Total Refund Advance         32,542

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         85,096

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,695
AJEET SINGH 1,250        1,8201 100558349062 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,167
AJEET SINGH -

       15,000
            0          570 - -

       19,590
AJEET SINGH 1,250        2,0152 101172868529 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792
AJEET SINGH -

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       19,590
ANIMESH DAS 1,250        2,0153 101863750577 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792ANIMESH
DAS

-
       15,000

            0          765 - -

       18,958
ANJU SINGH 1,250        1,9504 101152356104 N.A.

       15,000             1       16,250
ANJU SINGH -

       15,000
            0          700 - -

       19,590
ANUJ 1,250        2,0155 101703902971 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792
ANUJ -

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       18,958ARVIND KUMAR
MISHRA

1,250        1,9506 101263714385 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,250

ARVIND
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          700 - -

       19,590
BANTU KHAN 1,250        2,0157 101086106956 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792
BANTU KHAN -

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       19,590BHUBANESEAR
GANDHA

1,250        2,0158 101105273144 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792BHUBANESW

AR GANDHA
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       36,449BISHAN
SWAROOP

1,250        2,4439 101047346540 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,357BISHAN

SWAROOP
-

       15,000
            0        1,193 - -

       19,590
BITTU KUMAR 1,250        2,01510 101863749370 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792BITTU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          765 - -

       19,590BRAJ MOHAN
SAXENA

1,250        2,01511 101239590442 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792BRAJ MOHAN

SAXENA
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       19,590BRAJANANDAN
SINGH

1,250        2,01512 101263822974 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792BRAJANANDA

N SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       19,590DEEPAK KUMAR
PANDEY

1,250        2,01513 100727567433 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792

DEEPAK
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          765 - -

       18,327
HARIOM 1,250        1,88514 101408514615 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,709
HARIOM -

       15,000
            0          635 - -

       18,327
HARISH TOKAS 1,250        1,88515 101824018585 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,709HARISH
TOKAS

-
       15,000

            0          635 - -

       19,590
JAYPRAKASH
NARAYAN
PANDEY

1,250        2,01516 101086106960 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792

JAYPRAKASH
NARAYAN
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          765 - -

       36,449KARAMVIR
SINGH

1,250        2,44317 101086526615 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,357KARAMVIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,193 - -

        5,687KARISHMA
SARAN

406          58518 101436139840 N.A.
        4,875            22        4,875KARISHMA

SARAN
-

        4,875
            0          179 - -

       18,327KHUSHBOO
RANI

1,250        1,88519 101270978547 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,709KHUSHBOO

RANI
-

       15,000
            0          635 - -

       18,958
KIRAN BHARTI 0        1,95020 101666981267 N.A.

       15,000             1       16,250KIRAN
BHARTI

-            0             0        1,950 - -

       18,327MAHENDER
SINGH

1,250        1,88521 100438147022 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,709MAHENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          635 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days
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ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       27,240
MD TOUSEEF 1,250        2,01522 101819744654 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792
MD TOUSEEF -

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       17,061
MOHD SHAHRAJ 1,218        1,75523 101686037996 N.A.

       14,625             4       14,625MOHD
SHAHARAJ

-
       14,625

            0          537 - -

        3,792MUNEEL SINGH
KUSHWAHA

271          39024 101616195223 N.A.
        3,250            25        3,250

MUNEEL
SINGH
KUSHWAHA

-
        3,250

            0          119 - -

       19,590
NAMRATA 1,250        2,01525 101655293532 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792
NAMRATA -

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       19,590
NAVEEN 1,250        2,01526 101863748671 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792
NAVEEN -

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       18,958NISHANT
KUMAR

1,250        1,95027 101273485254 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,250NISHANT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          700 - -

       17,695
NIWAS THAKUR 1,250        1,82028 101263822942 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,167NIWASH
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          570 - -

       15,166
PINTU KUMAR 1,083        1,56029 100654841880 N.A.

       13,000             7       13,000PINTU
KUMAR

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       19,590PRADEEP
KUMAR

1,250        2,01530 101290349855 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       19,590PRAMOD
KUMAR

1,250        2,01531 101268104294 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       16,430
RAHUL DUBEY 1,173        1,69032 101165131718 N.A.

       14,084             5       14,084RAHUL
DUBEY

-
       14,084

            0          517 - -

       18,327
RAHUL KUMAR 1,250        1,88533 101312787867 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,709RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          635 - -

       19,590RAJENDRA
PRASAD

1,250        2,01534 101263715109 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792RAJENDRA

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       27,240RAKESH
RANJAN

1,250        2,01535 101381898823 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792RAKESH

RANJAN
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       19,590RANJEET
KUMAR

1,250        2,01536 101540030344 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792RANJEET

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       19,590SANDEEP
SHUKLA

1,250        2,01537 101804317863 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792SANDEEP

SHUKLA
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       19,590
SANJIT SINGH 1,250        2,01538 100676652760 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792SANJIT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          765 - -

       18,327SORABH
KASHYAP

1,250        1,88539 100625510281 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,709SORABH

KASHYAP
-

       15,000
            0          635 - -

       19,590SUBHASH
KUMAR

1,250        2,01540 101086132037 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792SUBHASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       17,695
SUDHIR 1,250        1,82041 101246091078 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,167
SUDHIR -

       15,000
            0          570 - -

       19,590SUNIL KUMAR
YADAV

1,250        2,01542 100453272794 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792

SUNIL
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          765 - -

        2,529SUSHEEL
KUMAR PANDEY

181          26043 101424122245 N.A.
        2,167            27        2,167

SUSHEEL
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        2,167

            0           79 - -
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EPS Pension
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       10,111
UTTAM KUMAR 722        1,04044 101105273061 N.A.

        8,667            15        8,667UTTAM
KUMAR

-
        8,667

            0          318 - -

       19,590
VIVEK KUMAR 1,250        2,01545 101213177672 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792VIVEK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          765 - -

       19,590
VIVEK YADAV 1,250        2,01546 101446740324 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792
VIVEK YADAV -

       15,000
            0          765 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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